Standard Results Novice A - Regular
9/3/14 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A(/)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16001 Goldie -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

16002 Reiver -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
9/3/14 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A(/)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
16202 Gin 37.70 3.740 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16201 Klepto - 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZlyurseTFauIth E Score Place

20207 Amplify 35.12 4.043 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

20209 Mike 43.36 3.275 1 1 0 3 0 NQ

20210 Django -- 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20212 Bijou 42.49 3.342 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

20215 Dega 4543 3.126 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

20218 Toby 48.08 2.953 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20220 Jonesy 77.62 1.829 4 1 1 5 0 NQ

20201 Reyka -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20202 Jive - -- - -- - -- ABS

20214 Ziva - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Open - Regular
9/3/14 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(/)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
16401 Dani - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Z/\(l)urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
20205 Piraat 36.32 4.433 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20405 Bang 42.36 3.801 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20409 Remi 49.73 3.237 1 0 0 0 0 95 3
20216 Volcano 58.07 2.773 3 0 0 3 0 NQ
20219 Dui - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
20406 Kai 82.18 1.959 6 2 0 1 0 NQ
20407 Gypsee 52.45 3.070 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20410 Fleece 39.37 4.089 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(l)urseTFaulth E Score Place
24401 Tucker 51.17 3.146 0 0 0 3 0 NQ

24402 Jack -- 3 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/3/14 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(/)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
16402 Gimme 81.93 2234 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
16601 Wyndie 51.87 3.528 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 3 NQs1ll %Q 21
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZlyurseTFauIth E Score Place
20221 JimmyB 41.48 4.556 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20604 Shaula 44,16  4.280 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20411 Desmond 44.60 4.238 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20402 Declan 61.47 3.075 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20601 McDuff 60.57 3.120 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Gus 48.96 3.860 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Fallon 48.53 3.894 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Leap 44.88 4.211 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20607 Bryn - 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
20608 Brae 49.29 3.834 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20609 Libby - 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
20610 Chance 52.42 3.605 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
20611 Kruz 49.31 3.833 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20612 Vinnie 66.57 2.839 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Spy - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/3/14 - Trial 2

24 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Course Faults
R w T F E

24601 Finn -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/3/14 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 4 NQs 4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A(/)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
16807 Sly 36.37 5.032 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16805 Hemi 38.61 4.740 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16806 Hailey 41.85 4.373 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16802 Twizzle 43.16  4.240 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16801 Fly 52.54 3.483 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16803 Shelly 79.05 2.315 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
16809 L'eau 35.98 5.086 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Ici 49.97 3.662 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Georgia - -- - -- - -- ABS
16808 Patty - -- - -- - -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 12 NQs 27 %Q 31
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:,\(I)ursiFaul'::s E Score Place
20832 Paddy 36.77 5.140 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20809 Stella 37.23 5.077 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20831 Katie Bug 37.28 5.070 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20836 Boost 38.19 4.949 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20806 Jax 38.49 4.910 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Khaos 39.42 4.795 0 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Opal 39.96 4.730 0 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Devlin 40.67 4.647 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Whoosh 41.90 4.511 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Ned 42.00 4.500 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Switch 45.47  4.157 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Becky 46.40 4.073 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Grip 48.55 3.893 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results
9/3/14 - Trial 2

20804
20805
20808
20810
20816
20817
20818
20819
20822
20823
20825
20826
20828
20830
20833
20834
20838
20839
20841
20842
20844
20845
20846
20847
20848
20849
20803
20824
20827
20829

Stein
Skater
Kitt
Flare
Izzy
Eerie
Fuze
Ella
PInk
Sage
Super-G
Cody
Sonny
Katy Muppet
Zephyr
Cinder
Breezy
Nitro
Scarlett
Ben
Hurricane
Riot

Zen
Rush
Charlee
Great
Karma
PJ
Panda
Wired

4.740
4.238
3.291
4.102
4.053
5.161
4.707
4.019
4.983
5.276
4.034
3.927
3.405
4.079
3.649
3.907
3.990
5.276
4.333
3.274
4.927
3.619
4.021
5.043
5.043
3.482
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/3/14 - Trial 2

24 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZNourseTFauIth E Score Place
24804 Mako 35.60 5.309 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24802 Keenan 40.89 4.622 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

24801 Jet 54,10 3.494 3 2 0 3 0 NQ
24803 Pilot 56.67 3.335 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Nahmi 50.65 3.731 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Sabre 54.32 3.479 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Electra 47.68 3.964 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
26 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:,6>urs<aTFaulth E Score Place
26801 Effen 37.70 5.013 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
26802 Schultz 39.43 4.793 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
26803 ABBA 38.81 4.870 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
26804 Taken - 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
9/3/14 - Trial 2

12 inches

Armband
12201

16 inches

Armband

16203
12202
16207
16204

Call Name

Moca

Call Name

Gracie
Cap
Jack
Streak

Yardage: 141 yds

Time yps
46.69 3.020
Yardage: 142 yds
Time yps
58.05 2.446
68.50 2.073
51.37 2.764

[oRN e

Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT: 76 sec
w T
0 0
SCT: 73 sec
w T
0 0
2 0
0 0
0 0

E
0

F

O N B O

O O O O m

Novice - Preferred

Qs 1 NQsO

Score

100

Qs 1 NOQs?2

Score
95
NQ

NQ
AIS

%Q 100

Place

%Q 33

Place



Standard Results Open - Preferred
9/3/14 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A(/)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

16403 Sugar 47.33 3.402 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
9/3/14 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(/)urseTFaulLs E Score Place

16603 Honor 51.35 3.681 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/3/14 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 189 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 5 NQs1 %Q 83
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(/)UrSGTFaUP::S E Score Place
16816 Rumor 38.27 4.939 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Reese 38.68 4.886 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16819 Hemi 39.69 4.762 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 Chance 48.23 3.919 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16813 Scotty 62.76 3.011 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Jake 47.38 3.989 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Darby - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
9/3/14 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT: 36 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place

16001 Goldie 23.13 4.323 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
9/3/14 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT: 36 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
16202 Gin 19.41 5.152 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT: 34 sec Qs 2 NQs7 %Q 22
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
20202 Jive 23.29 4.380 0 0 0 0 100 1
20218 Toby 31.87 3.201 1 0 0 0 95 2
20204 Addict - 1 2 1 0 NQ
20207 Amplify 21.07 4.841 0 0 1 0 NQ
20209 Mike 20.98 4.862 0 0 1 0 NQ
20211 Banner 5494 1.857 5 0 1 0 NQ
20212 Bijou 20.76  4.913 0 0 4 0 NQ
20216 Volcano 21.46 4.753 0 0 2 0 NQ
20219 Dui 21.79 4.681 0 0 1 0 NQ
20201 Reyka - -- - -- - -- ABS
20214 Ziva - 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/3/14 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
16201 Klepto 51.89 2.602 3 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 39 sec Qs 3 NQs 8 %Q 27
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
20411 Desmond 2411 5.724 0 0 0 0 100 1
20215 Dega 24.47 5.640 0 0 0 0 100 2
20612 Vinnie 36.71 3.759 1 0 0 0 95 3
20210 Django 24.85 5,553 0 0 2 0 NQ
20221 JimmyB 25.68 5.374 1 1 0 0 NQ
20402 Declan 28.41 4.857 2 2 2 0 NQ
20406 Kai 37.63 3.667 2 0 0 0 NQ
20407 Gypsee 27.16 5.081 0 1 1 0 NQ
20409 Remi 34.41 4.010 2 0 0 0 NQ
20410 Fleece 35.83 3.852 2 1 3 0 NQ
20609 Libby 25.04 5511 0 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FET:U“S E Score Place

24401 Tucker 29.14 4.736 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
9/3/14 - Trial 2

24402 Jack -- 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/3/14 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

16402 Gimme 34.49 4.465 2 2 3 0 NQ

16601 Wyndie -- 3 2 2 1 NQ

16401 Dani -- 0 0 0 0 AlS
20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs7 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place

20205 Piraat 33.75 4.681 3 1 3 0 NQ

20405 Bang 25.55 6.184 0 0 3 0 NQ

20605 Fallon 29.00 5.448 1 0 1 0 NQ

20606 Leap 35.29 4.477 1 1 2 0 NQ

20607 Bryn 30.55 5.172 1 0 1 0 NQ

20611 Kruz 31.36 5.038 1 1 1 0 NQ

20817 Eerie 26.54 5.953 0 1 1 0 NQ

20608 Brae -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20610 Chance -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Féll:u'ts E Score Place

24802 Keenan 29.45 5.365 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/3/14 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 6 NQs 2 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u“s E Score Place
16807 Sly 2440 6.311 0 0 0 0 100 1
16810 Ici 2486 6.195 0 0 0 0 100 2
16801 Fly 25.33 6.080 0 0 0 0 100 3
16809 L'eau 25.35 6.075 0 0 0 0 100 4

16805 Hemi 26.53 5.805 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Twizzle 29.14 5.285 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Shelly 38.90 3.959 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Hailey 29.89 5.152 0 0 2 0 NQ
16808 Patty - - - - - - ABS
20inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 16 NQs 28 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
20823 Sage 25.13 6.287 0 0 0 0 100 1
20841 Scarlett 2599 6.079 0 0 0 0 100 2
20814 Khaos 26.93 5.867 0 0 0 0 100 3
20803 Karma 26.97 5.858 0 0 0 0 100 4
20848 Charlee 26.98 5.856 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Devlin 27.11 5.828 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Boost 27.31 5.785 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Grip 28.79 5.488 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Sonny 29.11 5.428 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Skater 29.21 5.409 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Opal 29.59 5.340 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Switch 31.27 5.053 0 0 0 0 100
20602 Gus 32.09 4.924 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Cinder 33.13 4.769 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/3/14 - Trial 2

20830 Katy Muppet 33.67 4.693 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Zephyr 36.01 4.388 0 0 0 0 100
20403 Spy 4425 3.571 1 2 1 0 NQ
20601 McDuff 34.38 4.596 0 1 0 0 NQ
20802 Whoosh 42.05 3.757 3 3 1 0 NQ
20804 Stein 2459 6.425 0 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Jax 26.24 6.021 1 1 1 0 NQ
20808 Kitt 35.98 4.391 2 2 2 0 NQ
20809 Stella 30.40 5.197 1 1 1 0 NQ
20810 Flare 33.27 4.749 1 1 1 0 NQ
20815 Becky 34.14 4.628 1 0 1 0 NQ
20816 lzzy 31.18 5.067 1 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Fuze - 0 0 0 1 NQ
20819 Ella 2751 5.743 0 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Pink 31.01 5.095 2 1 2 0 NQ
20824 PJ 32.46 4.868 0 1 1 0 NQ
20825 Super-G 27.84 5.675 0 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Cody 39.26 4.024 0 2 1 0 NQ
20829 Wired 27.24 5.800 0 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Katie Bug 25.77 6.131 0 0 2 0 NQ
20832 Paddy 26.51 5.960 0 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Breezy 30.34 5.208 0 1 3 0 NQ
20839 Nitro 26.06 6.063 0 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Ned 35.52 4.448 1 0 0 0 NQ
20842 Ben 38.24 4.132 1 0 0 0 NQ
20844 Hurricane 24.64 6.412 0 0 1 0 NQ
20845 Riot 31.85 4.961 1 0 0 0 NQ
20846 Zen - 1 1 4 1 NQ
20847 Rush 34.68 4.556 1 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Great 3454 4574 1 0 1 0 NQ
20827 Panda -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/3/14 - Trial 2

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 3 NQs 4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa;ults E Score Place
24804 Mako 25.35 6.233 0 0 0 0 100 1
24801 Jet 36.36 4.345 0 0 0 0 100 2
24806 Sabre 37.07 4.262 0 0 0 0 100 3

24601 Finn 27.79 5.685 1 1 4 0 NQ
24803 Pilot 30.91 5.112 2 0 2 0 NQ
24805 Nahmi 36.23 4.361 3 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Electra 36.20 4.365 0 1 0 0 NQ
26 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa;ults E Score Place
26801 Effen 26.78 5.900 0 0 0 0 100 1
26803 ABBA 27.69 5.706 0 0 0 0 100 2
26802 Schultz 32.87 4.807 2 1 2 0 NQ
26804 Taken -- 1 1 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred

9/3/14 - Trial 2

12 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQsO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score
12201 Moca 27.66 3.615 0 0 0 0 100
16 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT: 39 sec Qs 3 NQs 2
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score
16403 Sugar 20.70 4.928 0 0 0 0 100
16203 Gracie 34.25 2.978 0 0 0 0 100
16205 Phoenix 38.19 2.671 2 0 0 0 90
12202 Cap 39.24 2.599 3 1 0 0 NQ
16207 Jack 29.37 3.473 1 0 4 0 NQ
16204 Streak - 0 0 0 0 AIS

%Q 100

Place

%Q 60

Place



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
9/3/14 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place

16603 Honor 32.66 4.838 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/3/14 - Trial 2

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
16816 Rumor 26.18 6.035 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Reese 26.51 5.960 0 0 0 0 100 2
16819 Hemi 27.01 5.850 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 Chance 29.86 5.291 0 0 0 0 100 4
16813 Scotty 42.09 3.754 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Jake 30.85 5.122 0 1 2 0 NQ

16811 Darby - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
9/3/14 - Trial 2

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16807 Sly
16808 Patty

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20804 Stein
20839 Nitro
20832 Paddy
20837 Devlin
20813 Opal
20605 Fallon
20815 Becky
20602 Gus
20210 Django
20215 Dega
20216 Volcano
20218 Toby
20221 JimmyB
20403 Spy
20407 Gypsee
20606 Leap
20609 Libby
20610 Chance
20802 Whoosh
20817 Eerie
20824 PJ

Time

26.77

Time

SCT: 26.77 sec

Course Faults

w
0

Points

SCT: 26.19 sec

Course Faults

w
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Qs 1

Qs 8

NQs 0

Points

10
ABS

NQs 20

Points

Regular

%Q 100

Place

1

%Q 29

Place

1



Time 2 Beat Results
9/3/14 - Trial 2

20828
20830
20834
20838
20844
20845
20846
20827

24 inches

Armband

24803
24601
24802
24805
24808

26 inches

Armband

26802
26803

Sonny

Katy Muppet
Cinder
Breezy
Hurricane
Riot

Zen

Panda

Call Name

Pilot
Finn
Keenan
Nahmi
Electra

Call Name

Schultz
ABBA

Time
36.78
45.08
37.13
38.42
34.94

Time

30.02

Time

Time

N = = S o Ml =
O O Fr 0 Bk L O
O O 0o o o o

Points

SCT: 36.78 sec

Course Faults
w F E

0 0 0
2 4 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
0 1 0
Points
SCT: Osec

Course Faults
w F E

1 1 1
0 3 0

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Qs 1

Points
10
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs O
Points

NQ
NQ

NQs 4

NQs 2

Regular

%Q 20

Place

1

%Q 0

Place



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
9/3/14 - Trial 2

16 inches SCT: 34.34 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time ?A(/)urseFFaultEs Points Place
16819 Hemi 34.34 0 0 0 10 1
16814 Jake 34.83 0 0 0 9
16811 Darby -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

Time Points



FAST Results
9/3/14 - Trial 2

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16807 Sly
16201 Klepto

20.inches

Armband Call Name
20605 Fallon
20839 Nitro
20202 Jive
20210 Django
20219 Dui

20218 Toby

=

g o B~ W N
g 01 o1 © ©

SCT: 35sec

Points

5-7
18

SCT: 32 sec

Points

5-7
18
11
18
13
11

8-10

27

8-10

27
27
17
9
10

Novice B - Regular

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

SB Score Place
20 80 1
-- ABS

Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60

SB Score Place
20 76 1
20 70 2
20 56 3
0 NQ

0 NQ

-- ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
9/3/14 - Trial 2

20inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20221 JimmyB 35.89 5 5 11 27 20 65 1
20847 Rush 31.06 5 9 18 9 20 61 2
20215 Dega 36.50 2 3 11 18 0 NQ
20216 Volcano 35.50 4 3 11 17 20 NQ
20815 Becky 36.59 3 3 11 17 0 NQ
20403 Spy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1s 24 57 810 SB
24805 Nahmi 37.64 5 5 18 19 O NQ



FAST Results
9/3/14 - Trial 2

16 inches

Armband
16803

20 inches

Armband

20843
20817
20808
20606

24 inches

Armband

24802
24601

Call Name

Shelly

Call Name

Switch
Eerie
Kitt
Leap

Call Name

Keenan
Finn

Time

42.67

Time
30.68
27.87
35.78
35.14

Time
32.26
35.07

SCT: 35sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 810

1 5 7 19

SCT: 32sec
Points
1's 24 57 810
6 9 18 27
3 9 18 27
3 5 18 27
6 9 18 17
SCT: 32sec
Points
1's 24 57 810
9 118 27

6 9 12 27

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1
SB Score
0 NQ

Qs 4 NQsO
SB Score
20 80
20 77
20 70
20 67

Qs 2 NQsO
SB Score
20 80

20 71

%Q 0

Place

%Q 100
Place

1

2
3
4

%Q 100

Place

1
2



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/3/14 - Trial 2

20inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 6 NQs 10 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 Po5|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20832 Paddy 30.03 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20837 Devlin 33.48 6 9 18 27 20 79 2
20840 Ned 32.62 4 9 18 27 20 78 3
20822 Pink 33.67 5 9 18 27 20 78 4

20842 Ben 36.10 5 9 18 27 20 75

20828 Sonny 34.82 4 9 11 27 20 69

20609 Libby 36.18 5 9 18 18 O NQ

20823 Sage 32.05 6 9 18 19 O NQ

20824 PJ 43.57 3 5 13 19 o0 NQ

20829 Wired 38.98 2 5 7 27 O NQ

20830 Katy Muppet 27.48 4 9 12 19 0 NQ

20834 Cinder 39.55 5 5 13 18 O NQ

20836 Boost -- 3 5 13 19 o0 NQ

20838 Breezy 39.48 2 3 12 27 20 NQ

20844 Hurricane 36.77 5 9 18 27 0 NQ

20845 Riot - 2 5 13 9 0 NQ

20827 Panda -- - -- - - - ABS
26 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 P05|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place

26803 ABBA 31.39 5 9 18 18 20 70 1

26801 Effen 30.78 2 9 12 27 O NQ

26802 Schultz 34.19 4 5 13 19 0 NQ



FAST Results
9/3/14 - Trial 2

12 inches
Armband Call Name
12201 Moca
16 inches
Armband Call Name
12202 Cap
16207 Jack
16204 Streak

Time

Novice - Preferred

SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Points
1s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
- - T ABS
SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Points

1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
- - - - - ABS
- - - - - ABS

6 9 18 27 20 AlS



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
9/3/14 - Trial 2

12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place

12601 Pension 33.84 4 9 18 27 20 78 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
9/3/14 - Trial 2

16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place

16814 Jake -- 5 5 18 27 20 NQ





